
Name ID number/Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

institution

Jadhav Indrajit Bhaurao 2596 0451 3023 jadhavin@gmail.com Male Principal 06.09.1983

Muluk Pandurang Vittalrao 5836 2560 0506 pvbmuluk@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10.07.1989

Pawar Bhagwat Manikrao 2392 3431 2438 bmpawar10@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 09.07.1990

Mokal Prabhakar Ramji 6302 2096 8283 mokalprabhakar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 27.03.1993

Jadhav Chhaya Dinesh 2317 4013 3300 cdjadhav@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 11.07.1991

Parkhe Gulabrao Gopala 8953 0145 8097 ggparkhe@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 02.07.1993

Joshi Rajendra Mohaniraj 8897 3336 2446 joshirm2011@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.07.1993

Mokate Natha Rambhau 6736 5294 0698 nathamokate@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.07.1993

Gavhle Balu Vaman 9819 9068 8139 baluvgavhle@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 13.07.1993

Walhekar Dnyaneshwar Ambadas 3030 4793 6031 dr.dawalhekar@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor 01.07.1995

karandikar Vallabh Shankar 4866 9771 5251 vskarandikar@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07.07.1996

Jagtap Somnath Kisan 9097 6002 3983 skjagtap@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 26.07.2004

Thorat Bhausaheb Gangadhar 9420 5319 4191 bhauthorat11@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 21.07.1994

Umbare Kailas Gorakh 4718 4080 6695 kailasumbare@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15.07.1994

Salve Shashikant Pandurang pssalve@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 27.10.1997

Daptare A.S. 9078 6217 7871 amoldaptare@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 05.07.2014

Wagh N.S. 7542 2851 9649 nitinwagh70@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 09.06.2014

Autade A.R. 6217 9559 8794 archanaautade87@gmail.com Female Temporary Teacher 16.06.2014

Theurkar S.V. 8738 5068 6349 svtheurkar@yahoo.com Male Temporary Teacher 01.07.2015

Gawari D.P. 8133 9043 4165 gawaridhanesh@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 25.07.2014

Chavan K.j. 4368 3006 0916 77ketan@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 18.09.2014

Kokane V.C. 3154 0529 2616 vishkokane@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 15.06.2017

Somvanshi V.D. 8904 8913 2837 vsomvanshi91@gmail.com Female Temporary Teacher 01.07.2016

Mhasane D.A. 2981 6308 4329 dipalimhasane10@gmail.com Female Temporary Teacher 01.07.2016

Doke S.D. 6250 1352 7082 swapnildoke@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 02.07.2012

Lokhande D.B. 4435 9866 0361 lokhande.dnyan@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 07.07.2015

Shinde P.B. 3406 1212 4999 pranalishinde11@gmail.com Female Temporary Teacher 08.07.2016

Khokharale A.N. 9532 9304 0025 ashishkhokharale@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 01.06.2015

3.2 a) Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions
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Kale U.D. 8023 5460 8390 udkale1991@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 02.07.2016

Shinde R.M 7843 8101 9915 reshma.shete45@gmail.com Female Temporary Teacher 18.08.2016

Tajane S.R. 3857 2352 9008 satishtajane@gmail.com Male Temporary Teacher 07.07.2014

Signature of the Principal
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